

WBUD050010262025



Matrimonial Suit/79/2025  
Mamoni Mandal Vs. Sagar Sarkar

Order No. : 05

Dated : 03.01.2026

Today is fixed for filing w.s by O.P.  
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
O.P is present by filing hazira and files Written Statement, copy served,  
let the same be accepted.  
Fix 05.02.2026 for framing of issue.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
Islampur, U/D

( Plaban Mukherjee: WB01427)  
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
Islampur, U/D